
小間番号 出展者名 国名
1 4-C003 愛知産業（株） Japan
2 4-C009 APPLE TREE （株） Japan
3 4-C007 （株）エイチ・ティー・エル Japan
4 4-B007 （株）NTTデータ ザムテクノロジーズ Japan
5 4-E006 カーペンターアディティブ Japan
6 4-B006 Carbon Japan
7 4-D009 （株）久宝金属製作所 Japan
8 4-D008 （株）グーテンベルク Japan
9 4-C002 (株)クリモト Japan
10 4-D001 GF マシニングソリューションズ（株） Japan
11 4-B003 シーフォース（株） Japan
12 JX金属（株） Japan
13 L Alloyed Japan(株) Japan
14 L タニオビス・ジャパン（株） Japan
15 L トーホーテック（株） Japan
16 4-E008 新東Vセラックス（株） Japan
17 4-A011 JIMTOF2022 Japan
18 4-C004 SOLIZE(株) Japan
19 4-D003 大陽日酸（株） Japan
20 4-C001 ティーケーエンジニアリング（株） Japan
21 4-D004 DMG森精機（株） Japan
22 4-H012 (株)ティーネットジャパン Japan
23 4-G006 テュフズードジャパン（株） Japan
24 4-E002 東レ・プレシジョン(株) Japan
25 4-C006 トルンプ（株） Japan
26 （一社）日本AM協会 / Kansai-3D実用化プロジェクト Japan
27 L 伊福精密（株） Japan
28 L 協栄産業（株） Japan
29 L ジェービーエムエンジニアリング（株） Japan
30 L （株）3D Printing Corporation Japan
31 L （株）立花エレテック Japan
32 L 日本3Dプリンター（株） Japan
33 L （株）フュージョンテクノロジー Japan
34 L 三菱電機（株） Japan
35 L 八十島プロシード（株） Japan
36 4-H001 日本積層造形（株） Japan
37 4-F009 （一社）日本3Dプリンティング産業技術協会 Japan
38 4-B004 日本電産マシンツール(株) Japan
39 4-C008 日本バイナリー（株） Japan
40 4-E004 BMF Japan （株） Japan
41 ひょうごメタルベルトコンソーシアム（兵庫県立大学） Japan
42 L （株）エスケーファイン Japan
43 L 金属技研（株） Japan
44 L （株）神戸工業試験場 Japan
45 L ニイミ産業（株） Japan
46 L ハニー化成（株） Japan
47 L 兵庫県立工業技術センター Japan
48 L ヘレウス（株） Japan
49 （株）ファソテック Japan
50 L マークフォージド・ジャパン（株） Japan
51 4-E007 VDM Metals Japan K.K. Japan
52 4-F001 Formlabs（株） Japan
53 4-D002 福田金属箔粉工業（株） Japan
54 4-F007 （株）富士インダストリーズ Japan
55 4-G002 Brule Inc Japan
56 4-B002 ホッティーポリマー（株） Japan
57 4-A003 マテリアライズジャパン（株） Japan
58 4-E001 三菱商事テクノス（株） Japan
59 4-H003 森村商事（株） Japan
60 4-D007 UEL （株） Japan
61 4-A007 One Additive Japan
62 4-A009 Conflux Technology Pty Ltd Australia
63 4-G008 Constellium France
64 4-E009 INDO-MIM Pvt.Ltd. India
65 4-D006 Quintus Technologies Sweden

Japan 61
Australia 1

France 1
India 1

Sweden 1
Total 65
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※L：共同出展者
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4-H011

4-H004

4-B008

**Exhibitor list in English starts from Page 3.



小間番号 出展者名 国名
1 4-A003 マテリアライズジャパン（株） Japan
2 JX金属（株） Japan
3 L Alloyed Japan(株) Japan
4 L タニオビス・ジャパン（株） Japan
5 L トーホーテック（株） Japan
6 4-A007 One Additive Japan
7 4-A009 Conflux Technology Pty Ltd Australia
8 4-A011 JIMTOF2022 Japan
9 4-B002 ホッティーポリマー（株） Japan
10 4-B003 シーフォース（株） Japan
11 4-B004 日本電産マシンツール(株) Japan
12 4-B006 Carbon Japan
13 4-B007 （株）NTTデータ ザムテクノロジーズ Japan
14 （株）ファソテック Japan
15 L マークフォージド・ジャパン（株） Japan
16 4-C001 ティーケーエンジニアリング（株） Japan
17 4-C002 (株)クリモト Japan
18 4-C003 愛知産業（株） Japan
19 4-C004 SOLIZE(株) Japan
20 4-C006 トルンプ（株） Japan
21 4-C007 （株）エイチ・ティー・エル Japan
22 4-C008 日本バイナリー（株） Japan
23 4-C009 APPLE TREE （株） Japan
24 4-D001 GF マシニングソリューションズ（株） Japan
25 4-D002 福田金属箔粉工業（株） Japan
26 4-D003 大陽日酸（株） Japan
27 4-D004 DMG森精機（株） Japan
28 4-D006 Quintus Technologies Sweden
29 4-D007 UEL （株） Japan
30 4-D008 （株）グーテンベルク Japan
31 4-D009 （株）久宝金属製作所 Japan
32 4-E001 三菱商事テクノス（株） Japan
33 4-E002 東レ・プレシジョン(株) Japan
34 4-E004 BMF Japan （株） Japan
35 4-E006 カーペンターアディティブ Japan
36 4-E007 VDM Metals Japan K.K. Japan
37 4-E008 新東Vセラックス（株） Japan
38 4-E009 INDO-MIM Pvt.Ltd. India
39 4-F001 Formlabs（株） Japan
40 4-F007 （株）富士インダストリーズ Japan
41 4-F009 （一社）日本3Dプリンティング産業技術協会 Japan
42 4-G002 BRULE Inc Japan
43 4-G006 テュフズードジャパン（株） Japan
44 4-G008 Constellium France
45 4-H001 日本積層造形（株） Japan
46 4-H003 森村商事（株） Japan
47 ひょうごメタルベルトコンソーシアム（兵庫県立大学） Japan
48 L （株）エスケーファイン Japan
49 L 金属技研（株） Japan
50 L （株）神戸工業試験場 Japan
51 L ニイミ産業（株） Japan
52 L ハニー化成（株） Japan
53 L 兵庫県立工業技術センター Japan
54 L ヘレウス（株） Japan
55 （一社）日本AM協会 / Kansai-3D実用化プロジェクト Japan
56 L 伊福精密（株） Japan
57 L 協栄産業（株） Japan
58 L ジェービーエムエンジニアリング（株） Japan
59 L （株）3D Printing Corporation Japan
60 L （株）立花エレテック Japan
61 L 日本3Dプリンター（株） Japan
62 L （株）フュージョンテクノロジー Japan
63 L 三菱電機（株） Japan
64 L 八十島プロシード（株） Japan
65 4-H012 (株)ティーネットジャパン Japan

Japan 61
Australia 1

France 1
India 1

Sweden 1
Total 65
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※L：共同出展者
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4-B008

4-H004

4-H011



Booth number Exhibitor Country
1 4-A003 Materialise Japan K.K. Japan
2 JX Nippon Mining & Metals Corporation Japan
3 L Alloyed Japan Co.,LTD. Japan
4 L TANIOBIS Japan Co., Ltd. Japan
5 L TOHO TECHNICAL SERVICE CO., LTD. Japan
6 4-A007 One Additive Japan
7 4-A009 Conflux Technology Pty Ltd Australia
8 4-A011 JIMTOF2022 Japan
9 4-B002 HOTTY POLYMER INC. Japan
10 4-B003 Sea Force Co. Japan
11 4-B004 NIDEC MACHINE TOOL CORPORATION Japan
12 4-B006 Carbon Japan
13 4-B007 NTT Data XAM Technologies Corporation Japan
14 FASOTEC Co.,Ltd. Japan
15 L Markforged Japan K.K. Japan
16 4-C001 TKE Co., Ltd. Japan
17 4-C002 KURIMOTO.,LTD Japan
18 4-C003 AICHI SANGYO CO., LTD. Japan
19 4-C004 SOLIZE Corporation Japan
20 4-C006 TRUMPF CORPORATION Japan
21 4-C007 HTL Co. Japan Ltd. Japan
22 4-C008 NIHON BINARY CO., LTD. Japan
23 4-C009 APPLE TREE CO., LTD. Japan
24 4-D001 GF Machining Solutions Ltd. Japan
25 4-D002 Fukuda Metal Foil & Powder Co., Ltd. Japan
26 4-D003 TAIYO NIPPON SANSO CORPORATION Japan
27 4-D004 DMG MORI CO., LTD. Japan
28 4-D006 Quintus Technologies Sweden
29 4-D007 UEL Corporation Japan
30 4-D008 GUTENBERG, Inc. Japan
31 4-D009 Q-ho Metal Works Co. Japan
32 4-E001 Mitsubishi Corporation technos Co., Ltd. Japan
33 4-E002 TORAY PRECISION CO., LTD. Japan
34 4-E004 BMF Japan, Inc Japan
35 4-E006 LPW Technology Japan Co., Ltd. Japan
36 4-E007 VDM Metals Japan K.K. Japan
37 4-E008 Sinto V-Cersax, Ltd. Japan
38 4-E009 INDO-MIM Pvt.Ltd. India
39 4-F001 Formlabs Japan Japan
40 4-F007 Fuji Industries Co., Ltd. Japan
41 4-F009 Japan 3D Printing Industrial Technology Association Japan
42 4-G002 Brule Inc Japan
43 4-G006 TÜV SÜD Japan Ltd. Japan
44 4-G008 Constellium France
45 4-H001 JAMPT Corporation Japan
46 4-H003 MORIMURA BROS., INC. Japan
47 Hyogo Metalbelt Consortium (University of Hyogo) Japan
48 L SK Fine Co., Ltd. Japan
49 L Metal Technology Co. Ltd. Japan
50 L Kobe Material Testing Laboratory Co., Ltd. Japan
51 L Niimi Sangyo CO.,LTD. Japan
52 L HONNY CHEMICALS CO.,LTD. Japan
53 L Hyogo Prefectual Institute of Technology Japan
54 L Heraeus K.K. Japan
55 Japanese Society of Additive Manufacturing / Kansai 3D Project Japan
56 L IFUKU SEIMITSU Co.,LTD. Japan
57 L Kyoei Sangyo Co.,Ltd. Japan
58 L Japan 3D Printer Corporation Japan
59 L JBM Engineering Corporation. Japan
60 L 3D Printing Corporation K.K. Japan
61 L Tachibana Eletech, Co.,Ltd. Japan
62 L Fusiontechnology Co., Ltd. Japan
63 L Mitsubishi Electric Corp. Japan
64 L Yasojima Proceed Co., Ltd. Japan
65 4-H012 T-NET JAPAN Co., Ltd. Japan

Japan 61
Australia 1

France 1
India 1

Sweden 1
Total 65

 *L: Co-exhibitor                 
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Booth No. Exhitbitor Country
1 4-C003 AICHI SANGYO CO., LTD. JAPAN
2 4-C008 APPLE TREE CO., LTD. JAPAN
3 4-E004 BMF Japan, Inc JAPAN
4 4-G002 Brule Inc JAPAN
5 4-B006 Carbon JAPAN
6 4-E006 Carpenter Additive JAPAN
7 4-A009 Conflux Technology Pty Ltd AUSTRALIA
8 4-G008 Constellium FRANCE
9 4-D004 DMG MORI CO., LTD. JAPAN
10 FASOTEC Co.,Ltd. JAPAN
11 L Markforged Japan K.K. JAPAN
12 4-F001 Formlabs Inc. JAPAN
13 4-F007 Fuji Industries Co., Ltd. JAPAN
14 4-D002 FUKUDA METAL FOIL & POWDER CO.,LTD. JAPAN
15 4-D001 GF Machining Solutions JAPAN
16 4-D008 Gutenberg, Inc. JAPAN
17 4-B002 HOTTY POLYMER Co.,Ltd. JAPAN
18 4-C007 HTL Co. Japan Ltd. JAPAN
19 Hyogo Metalbelt Consortium (University of Hyogo) JAPAN
20 L Heraeus JAPAN
21 L HONNY CHEMICALS CO.,LTD. JAPAN
22 L Hyogo Prefectural Institute of Technology JAPAN
23 L Niimi Sangyo CO.,LTD. JAPAN
24 L Kobe Material Testing Laboratory Group JAPAN
25 L Metal Technology Co. Ltd. JAPAN
26 L SK Fine Co., Ltd. JAPAN
27 4-E009 INDO-MIM Pvt.Ltd. INDIA
28 4-H001 JAMPT Corporation JAPAN
29 Japanese Society of Additive Manufacturing / Kansai 3D Project JAPAN
30 L IFUKU SEIMITSU Co.,LTD. JAPAN
31 L Kyoei Sangyo Co.,Ltd. JAPAN
32 L JBM Engineering Corporation. JAPAN
33 L 3D Printing Corporation K.K. JAPAN
34 L Tachibana Eletech, Co.,Ltd. JAPAN
35 L Japan 3D Printer Corporation JAPAN
36 L Fusiontechnology Co., Ltd. JAPAN
37 L Mitsubishi Electric Corp. JAPAN
38 L Yasojima Proceed Co., Ltd. JAPAN
39 4-F009 Japan 3D Printing Industrial Technology Association JAPAN
40 4-A011 JIMTOF2022 JAPAN
41 JX Nippon Mining & Metals Corporation JAPAN
42 L Alloyed Japan Co.,LTD. JAPAN
43 L TANIOBIS Japan Co., Ltd. JAPAN
44 L TOHO TECHNICAL SERVICE CO., LTD. JAPAN
45 4-C002 KURIMOTO.,LTD JAPAN
46 4-A003 Materialise Japan KK JAPAN
47 4-E001 Mitsubishi Corporation Technos JAPAN
48 4-H003 Morimura Bros., Inc. JAPAN
49 4-B004 NIDEC MACHINE TOOL CORPORATION JAPAN
50 4-C008 NIHON BINARY CO., LTD. JAPAN
51 4-B007 NTTDATA XAM Technologies Corporation JAPAN
52 4-A007 One Additive JAPAN
53 4-D009 Q-ho Metal Works Co. JAPAN
54 4-D006 Quintus Technologies AB SWEDEN
55 4-B003 Sea Force Co. JAPAN
56 4-E008 SINTO V-Cerax,LTD. JAPAN
57 4-C004 SOLIZE Corporation JAPAN
58 4-D003 TAIYO NIPPON SANSO CORPORATION JAPAN
59 4-C001 TKE Co.,Ltd. JAPAN
60 4-H012 T-NET JAPAN Co., Ltd. JAPAN
61 4-E002 TORAY PRECISION CO., LTD. JAPAN
62 4-C006 TRUMPF CORPORATION JAPAN
63 4-G006 TÜV SÜD Japan Ltd. JAPAN

64 4-D007 UEL Corporation JAPAN

65 4-D006 VDM Metals Japan K.K. JAPAN

JAPAN 61
AUSTRALIA 1

FRANCE 1
INDIA 1

SWEDEN 1
Total 65
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